112 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
M3BISCURy  * 50 (®

Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

BMW 1 318 1S Cup PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 etee 3 1:52.709 15:38:54.943 5 1:53.949 15:42:33.493
1 1:51.504 15:35:13.648 4 1:52.883 15:40:47.826 6 2:07.762 15:44:41.255
By 1:52.010 15:37:05.658 5 2:02.642 15:42:50.468 7 6:17.031 15:50:58.286
3 1:59.273 15:39:04.931 6 1:52.596 15:44:43.064 8 1:54.095 15:52:52.381
4 1:52.218 15:40:57.149 7 2:10.545 15:46:53.609 9 1:53.602 15:54:45.983
5 1:52.630 15:42:49.779 8 3:14.947 15:50:08.556
6 2:11.304 15:45:01.083 9 1:53.011 15:52:01.567  Po. 8 - #322 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 +01.666
10 1:53.415 15:53:54.982 1 1:56.284 15:34:57.249
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 ‘o0 1sa 1 1:53.406 15:55:48.388 2 1:53.170 15:36:50.419
1 1:51.652 15:35:12.299 3 =3280 S8R
2 1:52.070 15:37:04.369  Po. 5 - # 308 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 + ggfglzr;: 4 1:57.182 15:40:40.861
3 1:52.265 15:38:56.634 1 1:52.215 15:35:13.178 5 2:02.616 15:42:43.477
4 2:17.659 15:41:14.293 2 1:52.129 15:37:05.307 6 3:43.468 15:46:26.945
5 6:04.832 15:47:19.125 3 1:52.765 15:38:58.072 7 1:54.648 15:48:21.593
6 1:52.415 15:49:11.540 4 2:25.663 15:41:23.735 8 1:54.260 15:50:15.853
7 1:52.638 15:51:04.178 5 5:55.911 15:47:19.646 9 1:54.192 15:52:10.045
8 1:53.536 15:52:57.714 6 1:52.427 15:49:12.073 10 1:54.143 15:54:04.188
9 1:53.609 15:54:51.323 7 1:52.585 15:51:04.658
10 1:53.125 15:56:44.448 8 2:20.755 15:53:25.413  Po.9-#323 LEWANDOWSKI A. - BMW E36 8%;3
1 3:34.429 15:37:40.360
Po. 3 - # 311 WYKA K. - BMW E36 + 00385 Po.6-#304 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 +00757 2 1:33.574 15:39:33.934
1 1:52.451 15:34:36.458 1 1:57.729 15:34:59.520 3 1:53.799 15:41:27.733
2 1:52.062 15:36:28.520 2 1:52.648 15:36:52.168 4 2:00.717 15:43:28.450
3 1:51.889 15:38:20.409 3 1:52.261 15:38:44.429 5 4:02.039 15:47:30.489
4 1:51.898 15:40:12.307 4 2:00.246 15:40:44.675 6 1:53.735 15:49:24.224
5 1:52.404 15:42:04.711 5 2:54.803 15:43:39.478 7 1:54.400 15:51:18.624
6 1:52.129 15:43:56.840 6 1:53.620 15:45:33.098 8 2:04.681 15:53:23.305
7 2:01.955 15:45:58.795 7 1:54.404 15:47:27.502 9 1:59.454 15:55:22.759
3 4:57.921 15:50:56.716 8 1:53.055 15:49:20.557
9 1:53.091 15:52:49.807 9 1:53.363 15:51:13.920
10 1:52.727 15:54:42.534
Diff. First
11 1:57.346 15:56:39.880  PO-7-#307 KAZANAR. - BMW E36 +01.056
1 1:55.778 15:35:00.466
Po. 4 - # 305 CALEK M. - BMW E36 co0sts 2 L2560 LoSEnS Ze
1 1:52.226 15:35:10.212 3 1:53.054 15:38:46.080
2 1:52.022 15:37:02.234 4 1:53.464 15:40:39.544

Fastest lap: 1:51.504

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 03 July 2020 1/2



112 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski

”’3’8'5[”1}1 318 IS CUP PL

FAWQDNIEN DA PARTANIEON a'ﬁ,ur,zuzu

Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN o
BMW 1 318 IS Cup PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 321 NOWAK S. - BMW E36 ‘o301
1 1:54.367 15:34:54.931
2 1:54.014 15:36:48.945
3 1:54.256 15:38:43.201
4 4:01.603 15:42:44.804
5 1:53.895 15:44:38.699
6 1:53.927 15:46:32.626
7 1:54.280 15:48:26.906
8 1:58.149 15:50:25.055
9 3:44.711 15:54:09.766
10 1:54.426 15:56:04.192
Po. 11 - # 306 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 ‘onare
1 1:54.079 15:35:21.711
2 2:36.936 15:37:58.647
Po. 12 - # 309 KOPKA K. - BMW E36 os8a
1 1:56.116 15:34:43.686
2 1:55.810 15:36:39.496
3 1:56.096 15:38:35.592
4 1:55.988 15:40:31.580
5 1:55.378 15:42:26.958
6 1:55.422 15:44:22.380
7 1:58.238 15:46:20.618
8 6:11.922 15:52:32.540
9 1:56.700 15:54:29.240
10 1:56.858 15:56:26.098
Po. 13 - # 310 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 v o s
1 2:02.123 15:35:04.543
2 1:57.998 15:37:02.541
3 5:06.430 15:42:08.971
4 1:57.286 15:44:06.257
5 1:56.152 15:46:02.409
6 3:31.622 15:49:34.031

Fastest lap: 1:51.504
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